—
Se
rv
o
g
ea
rh
ea

130 (1 stage) / 171 (2 stages)*
Ø
32
 j6
Ø
95
 j6
26 S E RVO G E A R H E A DS G B SM SER I E S
Gearhead catalog number
Max. backlash
arc - min.
Gear fits these motors
Gear ratio
BSM-N BSM-C
GBSM50-MRP050-5 12 BSM50N-1 or -2 - 5
GBSM50-MRP050-10 12 BSM50N-1 - 10
GBSM63-MRP070-5 12 BSM63N-all - 5
GBSM63-MRP070-10 12 BSM63N-1 or -2 - 10
GBSM63-MRP090-25 12 BSM63N-1 or -2 - 25
GBSM63-MRP090-50 12 BSM63N-1 - 50
GBSM80-MRP090-4 10 BSM80N-all BSM80C-all 4
GBSM80-MRP090-5 10 BSM80N-all BSM80C-all 5
GBSM80-MRP090-7 10 BSM80N-all BSM80C-all 7
GBSM80-MRP090-10 10 BSM80N-1 or -2 BSM80C-1 or -2 10
GBSM80-MRP090-16 12 BSM80N-1 or -2 BSM80C-1 or -2 16
GBSM80-MRP090-25 12 BSM80N-1 BSM80C-1 25
GBSM80-MRP120-50 12 BSM80N-1 or -2 BSM80C-1 or -2 50
GBSM80-MRP155-100 12 BSM80N-1 BSM80C-1 100
GBSM90-MRP120-4 10 BSM90N-all BSM80C-all 4
GBSM90-MRP120-5 10 BSM90N-all BSM80C-all 5
GBSM90-MRP120-7 10 BSM90N-all BSM80C-all 7
GBSM90-MRP120-10 10 BSM90N-1 BSM90C-1 or -2 10
GBSM90-MRP120-25 12 BSM90N-1 BSM90C-1 or -2 25
GBSM90-MRP155-10 10 BSM90N-all BSM90C-3 10
GBSM90-MRP155-25 12 BSM90N-all BSM90C-3 25
GBSM100-MRP120-3 10 BSM100N-all BSM100C-all 3
GBSM100-MRP120-5 10 BSM100N-1 or -2 BSM100C-1-2-3-4 5
GBSM100-MRP155-5 10 BSM100N-3 or -4 BSM100C-5 or -6 5
GBSM100-MRP155-10 10 BSM100N-1 BSM100C-1or-2or-3 10
—
Servo motor gearhead
Identification matrix
Servo motor gearhead

1 3-4-5-7-10 10 MRA 180 (3-10) 5 MRA 180 (3-10-L)
2 16-20-25-35-40-50-70-100 10 MRA 180 (16-100) 5 MRA 180 (16-100-L)
How to order custom:
•	 Email scheduling the abb servo motor model number, gearhead type, ratio and backlash.
•	 Do not enter req set.
—
Gearbox model
28 S E RVO G E A R H E A DS G B SM SER I E S
—
Stainless steel gearheads
Designed specifically for SSBSM servo
Gearhead catalog number
Max. backlash
arc - min.
Gear fits these motors
Gear ratio
BSM-N BSM-C
GBSM80-MSS080-5 10 SSBSM80N-all SSBSM80C-all 5
GBSM80-MSS080-7 10 SSBSM80N-all SSBSM80C-all 7
GBSM80-MSS080-10 10 SSBSM80N-all SSBSM80C-all 10
GBSM80-MSS080-16 10 SSBSM80N-all SSBSM80C-all 16
Higher torque/lower backlash gearhead
Gearhead type Number of stages Ratios available Standard arc - min. backlash
MSS 080
1 3-4-5-7-10 10
2 16-20-25-35-40-50-70-100 10
3 125-175 & UP 10
MSS 115
1 3-4-5-7-10 10
2 16-20-25-35-40-50-70-100 10
3 125-175 & UP 10
MSS 140
1 3-4-5-7-10 10
2 16-20-25-35-40-50-70-100 10
3 125-175 & UP 10
Right angle gearheads
Gearhead type Number of stages Ratios available Standard arc - min. backlash Reduced arc - min. backlash
MRS 080
1 3-4-5-7-10 10 5
2 16-20-25-35-40-50-100 10 5
MRS 115
1 3-4-5-7-10 10 5
2 16-20-25-35-40-50-100 10 5
MRS 140
1 3-4-5-7-10 10 5
2 16-20-25-35-40-50-100 10 5
How to order custom:
•	 Email scheduling the abb servo motor model number, gearhead type, ratio and backlash.
•	 Do not enter req set.
M OTO R SO LU TI O NS 29
—
Motor solutions
For over 30 years, ABB has been manufacturing and
supplying high reliability servo motor solutions to
worldwide applications. Our servo motors are
designed for industrial applications, superior
durability and proven reliability. Our range of rotary
motors are available as a high performance, low
inertia family, or as a higher inertia family for
applications needing higher inertial matching. We
also offer stainless steel motors that lead the way
in solutions for harsh and washdown environments.
Brushless AC servo motors
Refer to catalog 9AKK10647 for full information.
BSM motors are hard at work, increasing
productivity, improving part quality, providing
precision, and reducing costs in many applications.